CATEGORY I
CODE N0:2001 (PART I)
CHILD DEVELOPMENT & PEDAGOGY,

MATHEMATICS, SCIENCE

SET-D

SET-C

SET-B

SET-A

Qn. No.
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CATEGORY I
CODE NO:2001(PART I) (SOCIAL SCIENCE )

SET-D

SET-C

SET-B

SET-A

Qno

31

32

33

34
35

36
37

38
39
40
41

42

43

44
45

46
47

48
49




50
51

52
53
54
55

56
57

58
59
60
61

62

63

64
65

66
67

68
69

70
71

72

73
74

75

76
77
78
79




80
81

82

83

84
85

86
87

88
89

90

CATEGORY II
CODE N0:2002 (PART Il) (MALAYALAM )

SET-D

SET-C

SET-B

SET-A

Qno
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92
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CATEGORY II
CODE N0:2002 (PART II) (ENGLISH )

SET-D

SET-C

SET-B

SET-A

Qno

91
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96
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99
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CATEGORY I
CODE N0:2003 ( PART Il) (TAMIL)

SET-D

SET-C

SET-B

SET-A

Qno
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CATEGORY I
CODE NO:2004(PART Il) (KANNADA )

SET-D

SET-C

SET-B

SET-A

Qno
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CATEGORY I
CODE NO:2005 (PART Ill) (MALAYALAM)

SET-D

SET-C

SET-B

SET-A

Qno
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CATEGORY II
CODE NO:2005 (PART Ill) (ENGLISH )

SET-A
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SET-B

Qno
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